POSITION 1
"J1"
FEMALE 9-PIN
D-SUB CONNECTOR
POSITION 1
"P1"
MALE 9-PIN
D-SUB CONNECTOR

2 RED 2
3 ORANGE 3
4 YELLOW 4
5 GREEN 5
6 BLUE 6
7 VIOLET 7
8 GRAY 8
9 BROWN 9
SHELL DRAIN WIRE SHELL
"P1"
MODEL
NUMBER
LENGTH
FEET METERS
CS2N9MF-1 1.0 0.31
CS2N9MF-2.5 2.5 0.76
CS2N9MF-5 5.0 1.52
CS2N9MF-6 6.0 1.83
CS2N9MF-10 10.0 3.05
CS2N9MF-12 12.0 3.66
CS2N9MF-15 15.0 4.57
CS2N9MF-25 25.0 7.62
CS2N9MF-50 50.0 15.24
RoHS Compliant 
J
J
NOTES: